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FEATURES

NOZZLESNOZZLE METERSMETERSPUMPSDISPENSERSKIT LUBE

AMALFI
• COMPACT DESIGN
• FRESH/SALT WATER COMPATIBILITY
• SELF-PRIMING

PERFORMANCE

The PIUSI Amalfi electric pump is suitable for the transfer of fresh and salt 
water and is used mainly in the marine sector. The PIUSI Amalfi electric pump is 
self-priming with flexible impeller and is characterized by a body made entirely 
of polypropylene and a chamber completely covered in stainless steel, with rub-
ber impeller and stainless steel shaft that makes it durable.

PUMPS

AMALFI AC

AMALFI DC

up to

34 L/MIN

FLOW-RATE

AC/DC
voltage
POWER

PACKAGING

CODE
WEIGHT PACKAGING

KG LBS MM INCH PCS/PALLET PCS/BOX

NMT400000 3 6,6 200X130X105 7,9X5,1X4,1 - 1

NMT400001 3 6,6 200X130X105 7,9X5,1X4,1 - 1

NMT400003 6 13,2 350X185X260 13,8X7,3X10,2 - 1



47

175

10
4

70

120

214

18
2

214

12
7

A B D O WGF KA GR WSAd

BIODIESEL DIESELANTIFREEZE GASOLINE GREASEFOOD OILAdBlue® KEROSENE WINDSCREENAIR WATER

MERCHANDISEACCESSORIESHOSE REELSFLUID
MONITORINGFILTRATIONWASTE OIL 

EQUIPMENTS

ELECTRIC PUMPS

AMALFI

• AMALFI PUMP
• INSTRUCTION MANUAL

• BODY: TECHNOPOLYMER/STAINLESS   
 STEEL
• IMPELLER: TECHNOPOLYMER

CHARTS

DIMENSIONS

IN THE BOX

DETAILS

MATERIALS

ON/OFF SWITCH STAINLESS STEEL CHAMBER

FLEXIBLE IMPELLER

Measures expressed in millimeters

AMALFI DC

AMALFI AC

TECHNICAL DATA

CODE DESCRIPTION FLUIDS TYPE
FLOW RATE WORKING PRESSURE

VOLTS/HZ MAX
DRAW FUSE

PORTS

L/MIN GPM BAR PSI BSP

NMT400000 AMALFI 1 32 8,4 1 14,5 12 13 A 35 A 1/2”

NMT400001 AMALFI 1 34 9 1 14,5 24 16 A 15 A 1/2”

NMT400003 AMALFI 5 30 7,3 1 14,5 230/50 1,5 A - 1/2”
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